
District Name Senator/Rep  Email Phone
1 Shawn Keough Senator skeough@senate.idaho.gov 208‐263‐1839 (h)
1 Heather Scott Representative hscott@house.idaho.gov 208‐920‐3120 (h)
1 Sage Dixon Representative sdixon@house.idaho.gov 208‐610‐4800(h)
2 Steve Vick Senator sjvick@senate.idaho.gov 208‐819‐4189 (h)
2 Vito Barbieri Representative vbar@house.idaho.gov 208‐620‐0873 (h)
2 Eric Redman Representative eredman@house.idaho.gov 208‐623‐6383 (h)
3 Robert Nonini Senator bnonini@senate.idaho.gov 208‐659‐4643 (h)
3 Ron Mendive Representative rmendive@house.idaho.gov 208‐667‐9330 (h)
3 Don Cheatham Representative dcheatham@house.idaho.gov 208‐777‐1894 (h)
4 Mary Souza Senator msouza@senate.idaho.gov 208‐661‐4388 (h)
4 Luke Malek Representative lmalek@house.idaho.gov 208‐661‐3881 (h)
4 OPEN Representative
5 Dan Schmidt Senator dschmidt@senate.idaho.gov 208‐882‐6328 (h)
5 Paulette Jordan Representative pjordan@house.idaho.gov 208‐332‐1175 (b)
5 Caroline Troy Representative cntroy@house.idaho.gov 208‐285‐0182 (h)
6 Dan Johnson Senator djohnson@senate.idaho.gov 208‐816‐1164 (h)
6 Dan Rudolph Representative drudolph@house.idaho.gov 208‐553‐4533 (h)
6 John Rusche Representative jrusche@house.idaho.gov 208‐743‐1339 (h)
7 OPEN Senator
7 OPEN Representative
7 Paul Shepherd Representative pshepherd@house.idaho.gov 208‐628‐3695 (h/b)
8 Steven Thayn Senator sthayn@senate.idaho.gov 208‐365‐6614 (h)
8 Terry Gestrin Representative tgestrin@house.idaho.gov 208‐634‐6450 (h)
8 OPEN Representative
9 Abby Lee Senator alee@senate.idaho.gov 208‐250‐6744 (h)
9 Ryan Kerby Representative rkerby@house.idaho.gov 208‐739‐0190(h)
9 Judy Boyle Representative jboyle@house.idaho.gov 208‐355‐3225 (h/b)

10 Jim Rice Senator jrice@senate.idaho.gov 208‐891‐4178 (h)
10 Brandon Hixon Representative bhixon@house.idaho.gov 208‐440‐1074 (h)
10 Greg Chaney Representative gchaney@house.idaho.gov 208‐585‐8708 (h)
11 Patti Anne Lodge Senator palodge@senate.idaho.gov 208‐459‐7158 (h)
11 Gayle Batt Representative gbatt@house.idaho.gov 208‐337‐5600 (h)
11 Christy Perry Representative cperry@house.idaho.gov 208‐880‐9720 (h)
12 Todd Lakey Senator tlakey@senate.idaho.gov 208‐465‐5897 (h)
12 Robert Anderst Representative randerst@house.idaho.gov 208‐440‐6565 (h)
12 Rick Youngblood Representative ryoungblood@house.idaho.gov 208‐412‐5107 (h/b)



13 Curt McKenzie Senator cmckenzie@senate.idaho.gov 208‐344‐4379 (h)
13 Brent Crane Representative bcrane@house.idaho.gov 208‐466‐0613 (h)
13 Gary Collins Representative gcollins@house.idaho.gov 208‐466‐5460 (h)
14 Marv Hagedorn Senator mhagedorn@senate.idaho.gov 208‐867‐5643 (h)
14 Mike Moyle Representative mmoyle@house.idaho.gov none listed
14 OPEN Representative
15 Fred Martin Senator fmartin@senate.idaho.gov 208‐447‐9000 (h)
15 Lynn Luker Representative lluker@house.idaho.gov 208‐375‐8254 (h)
15 Patrick McDonald Representative pmcdonald@house.idaho.gov 208‐938‐1329 (h)
16 Grant Burgoyne Senator gburgoyne@senate.idaho.gov 208‐377‐5729 (h)
16 John McCrostie Representative jmccrostie@house.idaho.gov 208‐440‐8317 (h)
16 Hy Kloc Representative hkloc@house.idaho.gov 208‐343‐8465 (h)
17 Maryanne Jordan Senator mjordan@senate.idaho.gov 208‐859‐1931 (h)
17 John Gannon Representative jgannon@house.idaho.gov 208‐343‐1608 (h)
17 Sue Chew Representative schew@house.idaho.gov 208‐332‐1049 (h)
18 Janie Ward‐Engelking Senator jwardengelking@senate.idaho.gov 208‐385‐9564 (h)
18 Ilana Rubel Representative irubel@house.idaho.gov 208‐866‐4776 (h)
18 Phylis King Representative pking@house.idaho.gov 208‐344‐0202 (h/b)
19 Cherie Buckner‐Webb Senator cbucknerwebb@senate.idaho.gov 208‐861‐5482 (h/b)
19 Mathew Erpelding Representative merpelding@house.idaho.gov 208‐856‐0291 (h)
19 Melissa Wintrow Representative mwintrow@house.idaho.gov 208‐332‐1076 (h)
20 Chuck Winder Senator cwinder@senate.idaho.gov 208‐853‐9090 (h)
20 Joe Palmer Representative jpalmer@house.idaho.gov 208‐887‐9488 (h)
20 James Holtzclaw Representative jholtzclaw@house.idaho.gov 208‐284‐9542 (h)
21 Clifford Bayer Senator cbayer@senate.idaho.gov 208‐362‐5058 (h)
21 Steven Harris Representative sharris@house.idaho.gov 208‐861‐8638 (h)
21 Thomas Dayley Representative tdayley@house.idaho.gov 208‐562‐0276 (h)
22 Lori Den Hartog Senator ldenhartog@senate.idaho.gov 208‐779‐2022 (h)
22 John Vander Woude Representative jvanderwoude@house.idaho.gov 208‐888‐4210 (h)
22 Jason Monks Representative jmonks@house.idaho.gov 208‐884‐8684 (b)
23 Bert Brackett Senator bbrackett@senate.idaho.gov 208‐857‐2217 (h)
23 OPEN Representative
23 OPEN Representative
24 Lee Heider Senator lheider@senate.idaho.gov 208‐731‐1631 (h/b)
24 Lance Clow Representative lclow@house.idaho.gov 208‐733‐5767 (h)
24 Stephen Hartgen Representative shartgen@house.idaho.gov 208‐733‐5790 (h/b)
25 Jim Patrick Senator jpatrick@senate.idaho.gov 208‐733‐6897 (h/b)



25 Maxine Bell Representative mbell@house.idaho.gov 208‐324‐4296 (h)
25 Clark Kauffman Representative ckauffman@house.idaho.gov 208‐326‐4131 (h/b)
26 Michelle Stennett Senator mstennett@senate.idaho.gov 208‐726‐8106 (h)
26 Steven Miller Representative smiller@house.idaho.gov 208‐764‐2560 (h)
26 Donna Pence Representative dpence@house.idaho.gov 208‐934‐5302 (h)
27 Kelly Anthon Senator kanthon@senate.idaho.gov 208‐654‐4099 (h)
27 Scott Bedke Representative sbedke@house.idaho.gov 208‐862‐3619 (h)
27 Fred Wood Representative fwood@house.idaho.gov 208‐312‐1056 (h)
28 Jim Guthrie Senator jguthrie@senate.idaho.gov 208‐251‐9303 (h)
28 Ken Andrus Representative kandrus@house.idaho.gov 208‐776‐5380 (h)
28 Kelley Packer Representative kpacker@house.idaho.gov 208‐241‐3350 (h)
29 Roy Lacey Senator rlacey@senate.idaho.gov 208‐406‐4216 (h)
29 Mark Nye Representative mnye@house.idaho.gov 208‐221‐6109 (h)
29 Elaine Smith Representative esmith@house.idaho.gov 208‐237‐1462 (h)
30 Dean Mortimer Senator dmortimer@senate.idaho.gov 208‐528‐6377 (h)
30 Jeff Thompson Representative jthompson@house.idaho.gov 208‐524‐7367 (h)
30 Wendy Horman Representative wendyhorman@house.idaho.gov 208‐522‐4387 (h)
31 Steve Bair Senator sbair@senate.idaho.gov 208‐684‐5209 (h)
31 Neil  Anderson Representative nanderson@house.idaho.gov 208‐684‐3723 (h)
31 Julie VanOrden Representative jvanorden@house.idaho.gov 208‐684‐4052 (h)
32 Mark Harris Senator mharris@senate.idaho.gov 208‐547‐3360 (h)
32 Marc Gibbs Representative mgibbs@house.idaho.gov 208‐425‐3385 (h)
32 Thomas Loertscher Representative tloertscher@house.idaho.gov 208‐522‐3072 (h)
33 Bart Davis Senator bmdavis@senate.idaho.gov 208‐522‐8100 (b)
33 Janet Trujillo Representative jtrujillo@house.idaho.gov none listed
33 Linden Bateman Representative lbateman@house.idaho.gov 208‐524‐0927 (h)
34 Brent Hill Senator bhill@senate.idaho.gov 208‐356‐7495 (h)
34 Ronald Nate Representative nater@house.idaho.gov 208‐403‐3609 (h)
34 OPEN Representative
35 Jeff Siddoway Senator jsiddoway@senate.idaho.gov 208‐663‐4585 (h)
35 Van Burtenshaw Representative vburtenshaw@house.idaho.gov 208‐663‐4607
35 OPEN Representative
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